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Appendices: 
APPENDIX A:  
LIST OF CORE PARTICIPATING AGENCIES AND PRIMARY 
POINTS OF CONTACT 
The organizations listed below are considered the core partners of the Clearinghouse. The people listed 
for each organization are primarily program leads at their respective entity and are the primary points of 
contact for their organization. In a Clearinghouse activation, many more partners from within these 
agencies and from other entities will be called on, or will volunteer, to help respond. The names of people 
listed are those that we worked with to develop this plan when it was published in 2024. People may 
leave their current positions and this document will be updated every year or so to reflect that to the best 
of our ability.  

Washington Geological Survey 
General inquiries to the survey: geology@dnr.wa.gov 
Inquiries about the Clearinghouse: clearinghouse@dnr.wa.gov 

Managers  
 Corina Allen: Corina.Allen@dnr.wa.gov, 360-791-0647 
 Jessica Czajkowski, Jessica.Czajkowski@dnr.wa.gov, 360-763-2939 
 Alexander Steely, Alex.Steely@dnr.wa.gov, 360-999-0115 
 Casey Hanell, casey.hanell@dnr.wa.gov, 360-528-1470 

Hazard Committee Chairs 
Earthquake:  

 Megan Anderson: Megan.Anderson@dnr.wa.gov, 360-764-0021 
 Andrew Sadowski: Andrew.Sadowski@dnr.wa.gov, 360-584-8821 

Tsunami: 

 Alex Dolcimascolo: Alex.Dolcimascolo@dnr.wa.gov, 360-742-7571 
 Daniel Eungard: Daniel.Eungard@dnr.wa.gov, 360-463-2648  

Landslide: 

 Kate Mickelson: Kate.Mickelson@dnr.wa.gov, 360-810-0006 
 Mitch Allen: Mitch.Allen@dnr.wa.gov, 360-819-0436  

Volcano (to assist CVO) 

 Corina Allen: Corina.Allen@dnr.wa.gov, 360-791-0647 
 Jessica Czajkowski, Jessica.Czajkowski@dnr.wa.gov, 360-763-2939 
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Other Committee Chairs 
Data & IT 

 Susan Schnur: Susan.Schnur@dnr.wa.gov, 360-701-6122 
 Sheelagh McCarthy: Sheelagh.McCarthy@dnr.wa.gov, 360.972.5149 

Outreach 

 Susan Schnur: Susan.Schnur@dnr.wa.gov, 360-701-6122 
 Nikolas Midttun: Nikolas.Midttun@dnr.wa.gov, 360-463-0864 

Remote Sensing 

 Abby Gleason: Abigail.Gleason@dnr.wa.gov, 360-764-0799 

Logistics 

 Crystal Joselyn: Crystal.Joselyn@dnr.wa.gov, 360-870-4379 
 Rachel Rinehart: Rachel.Rinehart@dnr.wa.gov, 360-522-2201 
 Todd Lau: Todd.Lau@dnr.wa.gov, 360-791-0795 

United States Geological Survey 

Earthquake 
 Erin Wirth Moriarty: emoriarty@usgs.gov 
 Brian Sherrod: bsherrod@usgs.gov 
 Steve Angster: sangster@usgs.gov  

Landslide 
 Jonathon Godt: jgodt@usgs.gov 
 alex grant: agrant@usgs.gov 
 Corina Cerovski-Darriau: ccerovski-darriau@usgs.gov  

Tsunami 
 Stephanie Ross: sross@usgs.gov 
 Nathan Wood: nwood@usgs.gov 
 Bruce Jaffe: bjaffe@usgs.gov  

United States Geological Survey Cascades Volcano Observatory 
 Jon Major: jjmajor@usgs.gov  
 Holly Weiss-Racine: hweiss-racine@usgs.gov     
 Wes Thelen: wthelen@usgs.gov  

 Earthquake Engineering Research Institute 
 Maggie Ortiz-Millan: Maggie@eeri.org 
 Heidi Tremayne: heidi@eeri.org 
 Elizabeth Angell: elizabeth@eeri.org  

Washington State Emergency Management Division 
 Maximilian Dixon: Maximilian.Dixon@mil.wa.gov 
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 Elyssa Tappero: Elyssa.Tappero@mil.wa.gov  
 Brian Terbush: Brian.Terbush@mil.wa.gov  

Pacific Northwest Seismic Network 
 Harold Tobin: Htobin@uw.edu  
 Renate Hartog: JRHartog@uw.edu 

Federal Emergency Management Agency 
 Hannah Rabinowitz: hannah.rabinowitz@fema.dhs.gov 

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration’s Center for Tsunami 
Research 

 Christopher Moore: christopher.moore@noaa.gov  
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